

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO.210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJIGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details		Shipping Details		Invoice No		Invoice Date	
M C Modi Educational Trust SOHAM MANSION, 5-4-18/73 and 4, 2ND FLOOR, M.G ROAD,, SECUNDERABAD, Ranga Reddy Hyderabad, Telangana- 500003 GSTIN: 36AAATM5488Q2ZO PAN:AAATM5488Q		Muraharipally village Survey no 31&32,		46705		12 Dec 2025	
		PO No		20251209005			
		PO Date		09 Dec 2025			
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	ELEC2725-Electrical-Isolater--4pole 63amps-Nos.	853650	1.00	598.00	598	18.00	107.64
2	ELEC1276-Electrical-Module Plate-with Frame (square)-8MS-Nos.	853810	1.00	102.00	102	18.00	18.36
3	ELEC7507-Electrical-PVC Surface Box-- 6Module-Nos.	85389000	3.00	78.00	234	18.00	42.12
4	ELEC3597-Electrical-Socket-Round pins- 16A -Nos.	853650	4.00	106.00	424	18.00	76.32
5	ELEC8034-Electrical-Socket-Power-6A 3 Pin-Nos.	853650	12.00	64.00	768	18.00	138.24
6	ELEC5426-Electrical-Switch-One Way-16A- Nos.	853650	4.00	64.00	256	18.00	46.08
7	ELEC129-Electrical-Switch-One Way-6A- Nos.	853650	20.00	39.00	780	18.00	140.4
8	ELEC4577-Electrical-Switch Blank Plate-- Misc-Nos.	853890	10.00	14.00	140	18.00	25.2
9	ELEC6829-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-1 SqmmX90mtrs-Bundles	85446020	2.00	1,065.70	2,131	18.00	383.65



10	ELEC8650-Electrical-Copper Wire-Black Color-Gloster-2.5SqmX90mts-Bundles	85446020	2.00	2,463.55	4,927	18.00	886.87
11	ELEC9975-Electrical-Copper Wire-Green Color-Gloster-2.5SqmX90mts-Bundles	85446020	2.00	2,463.55	4,927	18.00	886.87
12	ELEC9448-Electrical-Copper Wire-Yellow color-Gloster-1SqmX90mts-Bundles	85446020	2.00	1,065.70	2,131	18.00	383.65
13	ELEC7754-Electrical-Copper Wire-Yellow color-Gloster-2.5SqmX90mts-Bundles	85446020	2.00	2,463.55	4,927	18.00	886.87
14	ELEC3683-Electrical-Fan Dimmer-Step type -4+1 -Nos.	NA	3.00	176.00	528	18.00	95.04
	Transport Charges			2,000.00		18.00	360.00
				Total Taxable Amount	24,874.1		4,477.33
				Total Invoice Amount			29,351.00
	IGST	CGST	SGST				
	0.00	2,238.66	2,238.66				

Rupees : Twenty Six Thousands Nine Hundred And Ninety One Only.

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised signator

Sahar



12/12/25 12:22:56 PM